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First Name Last Name Title Organization Address City Phone Website E-mail

Kimberly Brown Administrator Atlantic County Office of Cultural/Heritage 40 Farragut Avenue Mays Landing 609-625-2776 www.atlantic-county.org/cultural-affairs/ kbrown@aclsys.org

Cynthia Forster Director Bergen County Division of C&H Affairs 1 Bergen Cty Plaza, 4th Fl. Hackensack 201-336-7276 www.co.bergen.nj.us/cultural-historic-affairs/about-cultural cforster@co.bergen.nj.us

Marisa Bozarth Museum Attendant Burlington County Division Cultural/Heritage Affairs PO Box 6000 Eastampton 609-265-5828 www.co.burlington.nj.us/1346/Arts-Culture mbozarth@co.burlington.nj.us

Karen Nicholson Grants Coordinator Camden County Cultural & Heritage Commission PO Box 200, College Dr, Blackwood 856-227-7200 www.camdencc.edu/arts-culture/camden-county-cultural-heritage-commission/ knicholson@camdencc.edu

Diane F. Wieland Cultural and Heritage Representative Cape May County Tourism/Division of Culture & Heritage 4 Moore Road Cape May Court House 609-463-6415 www.capemaycountynj.gov/666/Culture-Heritage dweiland@co.cape-may.nj.us

Omarey Williams Director Cumberland County Cultural/Heritage Commission 800 E. Commerce Street Bridgeton 856-453-2177 www.cumberlandnjart.org/ omareywi@co.cumberland.nj.us

Maressa McFarlane Records Support Tech and Grants AdminisEssex County Division of Cultural/Historic Affairs Kip’s Castle Park, 22 Crestmont Road Verona 973 508-2912 www.essexcountyparks.org/cultural mmcfarlane@parks.essexcountynj.org

Erika Gardener Administrator Gloucester County Cultural/Heritage Commission 1400 Tanyard Road Sewell 856-464-5214 www.rcgc.edu/Cultural/Pages/default.aspx egardner@rcgc.edu

Gina Hulings Executive Director Hudson County Division of Cultural/Heritage/Tourism 583 Newark Avenue Jersey City 201-459-2070 www.visithudson.org/history/ ghulings@hcnj.us

Natalie Zaman Executive Director Hunterdon County Cultural/Heritage Commission PO Box 2900 Flemington 908-788-1490  www.co.hunterdon.nj.us/depts/c&h/c&h.htm nzaman@co.hunterdon.nj.us

Idamis Perez-Margicin Chief Mercer County Division of Culture & Heritage 640 S. Broad Street,RM419 Trenton 609-989-6418 www.mercercounty.org/departments/culture-and-heritage imargicin@mercercounty.org

Michael Moran History Services Middlesex County Office of Arts & History 703 Jersey Avenue New Brunswick 732-745-4489 www.middlesexcountynj.gov/about/artsculture/Pages/default.aspx michael.moran@co.middlesex.nj.us

Margaret Sharp Walton Executive Director Monmouth County Historical Commission Hall of Records Annex, 2nd Fl Freehold 732-431-7413 www.visitmonmouth.com/page.aspx?Id=1826 margaret.sharpwalton@co.monmouth.nj.us

Amanda Hefferan Director Morris County Heritage Commission PO Box 900 Morristown 973-829-8117 www.mchc.morriscountynj.gov/ ahefferan@co.morris.nj.us

Tim Hart Division Director Ocean County Cultural & Heritage Commission PO Box 2191 Toms River 732-929-4779 www.co.ocean.nj.us/ch/ thart@co.ocean.nj.us

Susan Balik Associate Director Passaic County Cultural & Heritage Council One College Boulevard Paterson 973-684-5444 www.pccc.edu/cultural-affairs/pcchc sbalik@pccc.edu

Patricia Federowic Director Salem County Cultural and Heriatge Commission  94 Market Street Salem 856-935-7510 www.salemcountynj.gov/departments/cultural-heritage-commission/ patricia.federowic@salemcountynj.gov

Kaitlin Bundy Manager Somerset County Cultural & Heritage Commission P.O. Box 3000/20 Grove Street Somerville 908-231-7000 www.co.somerset.nj.us/government/public-works/cultural-heritage bundy@co.somerset.nj.us

Carol Yoshimine Director Sussex County Arts & Heritage Council 133 Spring Street Newton 973-383-0027 www.scahc.org/ yoshiminec@scahc.org

John Prescott History Program Coordinator Union County Cultural/Heritage Affairs 633 Pearl Street Elizabeth 908-558-2550 www.ucnj.org/parks-recreation/cultural-heritage-affairs/ jprescott@ucnj.org

Gina Rosseland Administrator Warren County Land Preservation 500 Mt. Pisgah Avenue Oxford 908-453-3252 https://warrenparks.com/wcchc/ grosseland@co.warren.nj.us
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